2
no
vi
i.c
o.
nz
Physical
Housing  PC/Aluminium

 228
 99
Compose
Diffuse
TW
SKU
W
Lm
@4000K/@80CRI
Tilt (T)
Rotation (R) °
Cutout
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
G2-C1D10 10 700 Fixed Ø 82-88
G2-C2D13 13 900 Fixed Ø 90-95
G2-C3D10 10 800 Fixed Ø 125-135
G2-C3D18 18 1600 Fixed Ø 125-135
G2-C3D25 25 2000 Fixed Ø 125-135
G2-C4D18 18 1700 Fixed Ø 150-165
G2-C4D25 25 2200 Fixed Ø 150-165
G2-C4D35 35 2870 Fixed Ø 150-165
G2-C5D18 18 1760 Fixed Ø 200-210
G2-C5D25 25 2350 Fixed Ø 200-210
G2-C5D35 35 3650 Fixed Ø 200-210
G2-C5D45 45 4360 Fixed Ø 200-210
TW
TW
TW
TW